

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6609/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2005 in SA No. 1722/1993 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

PAPPAYAMMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALANISWAMY AND ANR.
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr.S. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishwantha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Court Master